
On-Campus Resources

Peter Phaiah, Ph.D.

peter.phaiah@nmt.edu

titleixcoordinator@nmt.edu

575.835.5953 or 575.322.0001

Brown Hall, Room 216

Angela Gautier, Counselor

angela.gautier@nmt.edu

575.835.5780

Fidel Center, 1st Floor

Laura Barker, Counselor

laura.barker@nmt.edu

575.835.5443

Fidel Center, 1st Floor

Bobbie J Valdez, Nurse 
bvaldez2@phs.org
575.835.5094

Fidel Center, 1st Floor

Confidential Resources

Peter Phaiah, Ph.D.

Title IX Coordinator

peter.phaiah@nmt.edu

titleixcoordinator@nmt.edu

575.835.5953 or 575.322.0001

Brown Hall, Room 216

Bobbie Jo Valdez, Nurse 
bvaldez2@phs.org
575.835.5094

Fidel Center, 1st Floor

Preserving Evidence

Chief Scott Scarborough

Scott.scarborough@nmt.edu

575.835.5434

Student Activity Center (SAC)

Peter Phaiah, Ph.D.

Title IX Coordinator

peter.phaiah@nmt.edu

titleixcoordinator@nmt.edu

575.835.5953 or 575.322.0001

Brown Hall, Room 216

JoAnn Salome

Human Resource Director

joann.salome@nmt.edu

575.835.5955

Brown Hall, Room 118

Reporting Harassment and Discrimination

Randy Saavedra

AA/EEOC Director

Randy.Saavedra@nmt.edu

575.835.5005

Title IX Coordinator

**Employees can also contact their supervisor. If the supervisor is not an option, or is involved, contact one of the other three administrators above
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